SOUTH AFRICA COMMODITY REPORT BY COUNTRY 31/01/2019 Page 1
Import (All Countries)

CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2018
05021000 PIGS, HOGS OR BOARS BRISTLES AND WASTE OF SUCH BRISTLES

Country Qty2= Qty1=100KG Value=Rnd
UK. = 4 1,936
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 4 1,936

05029000 BADGER AND OTHER BRUSH MAKING HAIR AND WASTE THEREOF

Country Qty2= Qty1=100KG Value=Rnd
BRAZIL - 4 146
U.S.A. - - 433
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 4 579

44170000 TOOLS, TOOL BODIES, HANDLES AND SHAFTS, BROOM OR BRUSH BODIES, HANDLES AND
SHAFTS, OF WOOD; SHOE LASTS AND SHOETREES, OF WOOD (EXCL. FORMS USED IN THE
MANUFACTURE OF HATS, FORMS OF HEADING 8480, OTHER MACHINES AND MACHINE
COMPONENTS, OF WOOD)

Country Qty2= Qty1=KG Value=Rnd
AUSTRIA - 1 308
BELGIUM - 1 150
BRAZIL - 15,615 797,658
SWITZERLAND - 6 3,618
CHINA - 4,301,195 19,767,661
CZECH REPUBLIC - 31 14,990
GERMANY - 1,369 172,324
SPAIN - 4 7,062
FINLAND - 51 3,063
FRANCE - 15 6,722
U.K. - 1,280 80,277
HONG KONG - 2,300 10,764
INDIA - 262 220,300
ITALY - 640 184,913
JAPAN - 69 206,392
MEXICO - - 98
MALAYSIA - 20,669 175,263
NIGERIA - 250 710
NETHERLANDS - 8 1,699
PHILIPPINES - 1 713
POLAND - 1 2
PORTUGAL - 183 11,753
QATAR - 5 735
SWEDEN - 100 30,805
SINGAPORE - 13 3,215
THAILAND - 14 2,893
TURKEY - 27 939
TAIWAN - 42 33,117
UKRAINE - 2 334
US.A. - 208 78,215
VIETNAM - 50,000 157,067
UNKNOWN COUNTRY - 12 845
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 4,394,374 21,974,605
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51100000 YARN OF COARSE ANIMAL HAIR OR OF HORSEHAIR, INCL. GIMPED HORSEHAIR YARN,
WHETHER OR NOT PUT UP FOR RETAIL SALE (EXCL. HORSEHAIR AND YARN NOT JOINED

TOGETHER)
Country Qty2= Qty1=KG Value=Rnd
GERMANY - 3 4,887
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 3 4,887

96031000 BROOMS AND BRUSHES, CONSISTING OF TWIGS OR OTHER VEGETABLE MATERIALS BOUND
TOGETHER, WITH OR WITHOUT HANDLES

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
CONGO, DEM. REP. - 2 220
CHINA - 3,820,263 12,330,444
GERMANY - 3,702 176,600
DENMARK - 90 3,180
EGYPT - 20,023 101,358
SPAIN - 9 705
FRANCE - 3 6,182
U.K. - 62 9,508
GHANA - 3 58
HONG KONG - 153 13,940
INDIA - 10,606 101,655
ITALY - 299 11,105
JAPAN - 20 594
SOUTH KOREA - 9,734 275,197
SRI LANKA - 188 1,902
MALAYSIA - 9,472 368,860
MOZAMBIQUE - 43,983 379,668
NIGERIA - 2,605 7,290
NETHERLANDS - 11,001 223,920
NEW ZEALAND - 6 1,110
PAKISTAN - 77,778 206,299
POLAND - 677 14,543
SINGAPORE - 365 5,557
THAILAND - 2,547 32,320
TURKEY - 6 86
TAIWAN - 248 14,505
TANZANIA - 1 36
** NO COUNTRY - UC - 5,068 148,220
US.A. - 1,163 132,273
SOUTH AFRICA - 11 1,434
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 4,020,088 14,568,769

96032100 TOOTH BRUSHES, INCL. DENTAL-PLATE BRUSHES

Country Qty2= Qty1=KG Value=Rnd
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - 10,900 7,607
AUSTRIA - 1,400 40,005
AUSTRALIA - 200 5,235
BELGIUM - 8 67
BRAZIL - 1 36
SWITZERLAND - 409,648 6,793,157
CHINA - 19,587,261 76,793,209
GERMANY - 2,075,696 34,986,074
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96032100 TOOTH BRUSHES, INCL. DENTAL-PLATE BRUSHES

Country

SPAIN

FRANCE

U.K.

GHANA

HONG KONG
INDONESIA
IRISH REPUBLIC
ISRAEL

INDIA

ITALY

JAPAN

KENYA

SOUTH KOREA
KUWAIT

SRI LANKA
LITHUANIA
LATVIA
MEXICO
MALAYSIA
NIGERIA
NETHERLANDS
PAKISTAN
SWEDEN
SINGAPORE
THAILAND
TURKEY
TAIWAN

** NO COUNTRY - UC
U.S.A.
VIETNAM
SOUTH AFRICA
ZAMBIA

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL

Qty2=

Qty1=KG
83,994

4

35,472

21

3,864
624,530
1,666,141
1,525
9,309,436
127,237
611

1

4

2

200
72,000

1

10,081
15,149
1,036
449
18,000
19,845
212,403
20,642
176

5

1

161,895
11,666,727
1

1
46,136,568

Value=Rnd
1,002,479
531
636,770
122

60,683
1,186,000
38,429,634
557,863
47,194,038
349,898
24,607

544

580

258

959
177,600

18

355,423
1,097,331
1,822
1,207
4,074
451,062
677,839
297,997
1,285

770

150
1,311,142
29,374,135
495

25
241,822,731

96032900 SHAVING BRUSHES, HAIR BRUSHES, NAIL BRUSHES, EYELASH BRUSHES AND OTHER BRUSHES
FOR USE ON THE PERSON (EXCL. TOOTH BRUSHES)

Country
ANDORRA
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
AUSTRIA
AUSTRALIA
BELGIUM
BAHRAIN
BRAZIL
CANADA
SWITZERLAND
CHINA
GERMANY
DENMARK
ESTONIA

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2=

Qty1=NO
2

1,366

195

5,735
1,404

1

181

26

341
11,933,727
23,841

5

6

Value=Rnd
318

11,306

734
115,371
123,015
301

3,913
1,855
20,390
65,991,041
459,017
105

109
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96032900 SHAVING BRUSHES, HAIR BRUSHES, NAIL BRUSHES, EYELASH BRUSHES AND OTHER BRUSHES
FOR USE ON THE PERSON (EXCL. TOOTH BRUSHES)

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
EGYPT - 69 461
SPAIN - 7,427 362,754
FRANCE - 53,241 1,128,833
UK. - 96,579 4,729,863
GHANA - 5,402 10,617
HONG KONG - 23,332 562,984
IRISH REPUBLIC - 75 1,875
ISRAEL - 30,258 191,588
INDIA - 242,284 93,636
ITALY - 4,364 300,047
JAPAN - 12,139 66,973
DEM. KAMPUCHEA - 1 356
SOUTH KOREA - 120,145 3,528,346
SRI LANKA - 1 437
MADAGASCAR - 2 2,143
MEXICO - 31,699 87,718
MALAYSIA - 100 2,969
NIGERIA - 812 935
NETHERLANDS - 4,170 34,875
NEW ZEALAND - 1 968
PHILIPPINES - 20 51,642
PAKISTAN - 1,371 6,011
POLAND - 3,021 47,804
PORTUGAL - 48 1,226
RUSSIA - 213 12,589
SAUDI ARABIA - 1 10
SWEDEN - 1 610
THAILAND - 108,716 1,063,054
TURKEY - 6,896 73,057
TAIWAN - 60,924 544,608
US.A. - 231,647 3,640,845
VENEZUELA - 1 61
VIETNAM - 7,505 199,780
SOUTH AFRICA - 503 25,304
UNKNOWN COUNTRY - 37 22,556
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 13,019,835 83,525,010

96033010 ARTISTS BRUSHES, WRITING BRUSHES AND SIMILAR BRUSHES FOR THE APPLICATION OF
COSMETICS: ARTISTS' BRUSHES AND WRITING BRUSHES

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
CANADA - 715 36,014
SWITZERLAND - 87 19,912
CHINA - 4,628,756 12,937,159
CZECH REPUBLIC - 24 5,077
GERMANY - 5,836 235,330
DOMINICAN REP. - 5,574 112,606
SPAIN - 93 3,890
FRANCE - 188 18,109
U.K. - 32,022 618,340
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Import (All Countries)
CUMULATIVE TO DECEMBER 2018

96033010 ARTISTS BRUSHES, WRITING BRUSHES AND SIMILAR BRUSHES FOR THE APPLICATION OF
COSMETICS: ARTISTS' BRUSHES AND WRITING BRUSHES

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
GREECE - 15 6,529
HONG KONG - 166,204 669,487
IRISH REPUBLIC - 15 4,641
INDIA - 2,703 32,737
ITALY - 117 1,976
JAPAN - 4,797 52,902
SOUTH KOREA - 42 4,073
LEBANON - 2 12
SRI LANKA - 3,363 66,301
MAURITIUS - 549 27,924
MALAYSIA - 70 1,853
NETHERLANDS - 488 20,108
NEW ZEALAND - 7 1,008
SWEDEN - 313 2,333
THAILAND - 112,081 1,219,303
TURKEY - 538 13,139
TAIWAN - 193,040 406,080
UKRAINE - 5 103
US.A. - 46,329 259,776
SOUTH AFRICA - 3 112
UNKNOWN COUNTRY - 1 95
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 5,203,977 16,776,929

96033090 ARTISTS BRUSHES, WRITING BRUSHES AND SIMILAR BRUSHES FOR THE APPLICATION OF
COSMETICS: OTHER

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - 14 3,777
AUSTRIA - 4 245
AUSTRALIA - 2,162 25,674
BANGLADESH - 5 488
BELGIUM - 4 582
BAHRAIN - 1 652
BRAZIL - 55 797
CANADA - 12 939
CHINA - 3,550,146 25,727,201
GERMANY - 215,137 377,941
DOMINICAN REP. - 33,463 407,665
SPAIN - 1,513 101,860
FRANCE - 8,712 683,944
U.K. - 450,329 487,090
HONG KONG - 514 9,869
ISRAEL - 11,124 445,367
INDIA - 648,327 377,094
ITALY - 62,631 215,503
JAPAN - 33,921 1,436,338
SOUTH KOREA - 168,057 1,633,664
SRI LANKA - 1 78
MAURITANIA - 10 57
MAURITIUS - 1,664 274,054
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96033090 ARTISTS BRUSHES, WRITING BRUSHES AND SIMILAR BRUSHES FOR THE APPLICATION OF
COSMETICS: OTHER

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
MALAWI - 8 43
MEXICO - 72 5,997
MALAYSIA - 2 397
NIGERIA - 1 243
NETHERLANDS - 100 3,858
NEW ZEALAND - 1 323
PAKISTAN - 20 2,117
POLAND - 25 3
RUSSIA - 1 56
SAUDI ARABIA - 1 631
SWEDEN - 7 436
SINGAPORE - 122 3,242
SURINAM - 5 38
TURKEY - 145 14,604
TAIWAN - 509 16,451
US.A. - 43,852 1,823,114
VIETNAM - 221 22,627
SOUTH AFRICA - 6 125
ZAMBIA - 10 13
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 5,232,914 34,105,197

96034000 PAINT, DISTEMPER, VARNISH OR SIMILAR BRUSHES, PAINT PADS AND ROLLERS (EXCL.
ARTISTS AND SIMILAR BRUSHES OF SUBHEADING 960330)

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
AUSTRIA - 307 21,473
AUSTRALIA - 432 8,366
BELGIUM - 550 24,251
BRAZIL - 863 2,813
CANADA - 14 131,971
SWITZERLAND - 303 10,004
CHINA - 20,612,697 112,605,441
CZECH REPUBLIC - 1,028,221 2,655,622
GERMANY - 3,951 954,710
DENMARK - 356 20,814
SPAIN - 404 13,394
FRANCE - 641 2,894
U.K. - 30,295 659,466
GREECE - 600 8,371
HONG KONG - 4,081 20,602
HONDURAS - 2 204
IRISH REPUBLIC - 15 630
ISRAEL - 12 4,243
ITALY - 3,498 138,016
JAPAN - 1,175 33,309
SRI LANKA - 26 910
MEXICO - 6 1,081
MOZAMBIQUE - 1 15
NIGERIA - 3 401
NETHERLANDS - 177 3,503
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96034000 PAINT, DISTEMPER, VARNISH OR SIMILAR BRUSHES, PAINT PADS AND ROLLERS (EXCL.
ARTISTS AND SIMILAR BRUSHES OF SUBHEADING 960330)

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
PAKISTAN - 5 299
POLAND - 16,005 12,749
SWEDEN - 149 11,629
TURKEY - 729 16,471
TAIWAN - 6,372 12,128
**NO COUNTRY - UC - 75 240
US.A. - 125,381 1,284,996
VIETNAM - 19 299
SOUTH AFRICA - 13 1,023
UNKNOWN COUNTRY - 68 8,690
ZIMBABWE - 6 66
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 21,837,452 118,671,094

96035010 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: MACHINE BOTTLE

BRUSHES
Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
AUSTRIA - 1 95,519
AUSTRALIA - 85 4,539
BELGIUM - 2 7,472
CHINA - 1,808 25,462
GERMANY - 1,636 781,276
FRANCE - 1 116
U.K. - 1 1,114
HUNGARY - 6 13,386
ISRAEL - 45 5,293
ITALY - 165 6,014
JAPAN - 3 1,479
SOUTH KOREA - 1 22,163
NETHERLANDS - 7 1,739
TAIWAN - 7 404
USA. - 191 48,796
SOUTH AFRICA - 2 56
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 3,961 1,014,828

96035020 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: PARTS OF
PORTABLE MACHINE-TOOLS

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - 16 440,546
AUSTRALIA - 15 24,173
BRAZIL - 2 1,471
SWITZERLAND - 162 19,435
CHINA - 155,384 1,670,690
GERMANY - 21,463 1,622,420
FRANCE - 25 13,353
U.K. - 6,410 380,556
HUNGARY - 3 92
IRISH REPUBLIC - 2 13,722
INDIA - 200 2,143
ITALY - 2,459 199,726
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96035020 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: PARTS OF
PORTABLE MACHINE-TOOLS

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
JAPAN - 2 478
SOUTH KOREA - 43 13,124
LITHUANIA - 269 28,489
MEXICO - 1 2,039
POLAND - 9 5,267
RUSSIA - 4 16,261
SLOVAKIA - 27 1,336
TAIWAN - 1,561 70,927
USA. - 21,131 4,141,878
SOUTH AFRICA - 49 11,719
ZAMBIA - 1 1
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 209,238 8,579,846

96035030 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: PARTS OF
AGRICULTURAL MACHINERY

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
AUSTRALIA - 3 18,712
BELGIUM - 28 19,398
CHINA - 131 39,836
CZECH REPUBLIC - 388 73,267
GERMANY - 619 531,856
DENMARK - 12 1,692
FRANCE - 104 166,560
UK. - 43 133,493
IRISH REPUBLIC - 7 22,837
ITALY - 56 28,796
JAPAN - 4 41,636
LITHUANIA - 1 819
NETHERLANDS - 48 41,038
NEW ZEALAND - 372 70,784
POLAND - 241 141,726
SLOVENIA - 1 4,743
TURKEY - 100 11,978
US.A. - 3,221 519,845
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 5,379 1,869,016

96035040 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: PARTS OF OTHER
INDUSTRIAL OR MANUFACTURING MACHINERY

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - 33 1,311,943
AUSTRIA - 34 136,038
AUSTRALIA - 51 204,845
BELGIUM - 257 57,425
BRAZIL - 2 6,955
CANADA - 64 39,778
SWITZERLAND - 147 261,020
CHINA - 63,305 1,685,015
CZECH REPUBLIC - 197 164,660
GERMANY - 33,197 5,558,314
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96035040 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: PARTS OF OTHER
INDUSTRIAL OR MANUFACTURING MACHINERY

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
DENMARK - 1,077 245,391
ESTONIA - 246 34,455
EGYPT - 1 10,227
SPAIN - 1,209 214,206
FRANCE - 384 203,146
UK. - 2,216 633,024
HONG KONG - 13,300 296,395
HUNGARY - 4 1,878
ISRAEL - 3 2,630
INDIA - 29,890 777,260
ICELAND - 5 135,613
ITALY - 16,556 1,495,585
JAPAN - 303 6,733,871
SOUTH KOREA - 110 50,492
LITHUANIA - 160 18,330
NETHERLANDS - 248 178,059
NEW ZEALAND - 90 15,305
POLAND - 6,114 650,846
QATAR - 1 18,110
ROMANIA - 1 184
SWEDEN - 24 69,846
SINGAPORE - 4 101
THAILAND - 40 1,248
TURKEY - 439 628,435
TAIWAN - 481 26,041
US.A. - 8,388 6,920,634
SOUTH AFRICA - 141 137,325
UNKNOWN COUNTRY - 61 25,238
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 178,783 28,849,868

96035090 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: OTHER

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - 8 984,176
AUSTRIA - 433 124,722
AUSTRALIA - 50 40,015
BELGIUM - 11 11,584
BULGARIA - 12 12,160
BAHRAIN - 204 3,698
BRAZIL - 67 18,618
CANADA - 7 3,350
SWITZERLAND - 338 191,444
CHINA - 951,414 4,320,790
CZECH REPUBLIC - 90 137,454
GERMANY - 52,802 8,400,883
DENMARK - 895 86,891
ECUADOR - 1 1,101
SPAIN - 3,194 834,499
FRANCE - 79 25,102
U.K. - 38,439 1,489,761
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96035090 BRUSHES CONSTITUTING PARTS OF MACHINES, APPLIANCES OR VEHICLES: OTHER

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
GREECE - 212 41,890
HONG KONG - 4 191
HUNGARY - 31 41,835
IRISH REPUBLIC - 4 306
ISRAEL - 1 1,276
INDIA - 824 33,742
ITALY - 43,206 1,721,927
JAPAN - 366 237,155
SOUTH KOREA - 21 9,979
LITHUANIA - 48 7,439
MEXICO - 39 11,925
MALAYSIA - 302 170,789
NETHERLANDS - 446 91,780
NIUE - 50 25,513
PHILIPPINES - 10 959
POLAND - 9 37,891
PORTUGAL - 52 2,001
SWEDEN - 62 19,946
SINGAPORE - 10 300
SLOVENIA - 5 149
SLOVAKIA - 42 2,320
THAILAND - 15 297
TURKEY - 1,824 64,033
TAIWAN - 10,667 204,831
US.A. - 27,423 1,866,094
VIETNAM - 14 679
SOUTH AFRICA - 37 14,259
UNKNOWN COUNTRY - 206 38,211
ZIMBABWE - 11 1,879
ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 1,133,985 21,335,844
960390 MOPS AND LEATHER DUSTERS; PREPARED KNOTS AND TUFTS FOR BROOM OR BRUSH
MAKING; SQUEEGEES OF RUBBER OR OTHER FLEXIBLE MATERIALS; BROOMS AND BRUSHES
N.E.S.
Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES - 48 1,292
AFGHANISTAN - 144 1,265
AUSTRIA - 190 51,596
AUSTRALIA - 705 139,283
BELGIUM - 7,739 267,172
BULGARIA - 105 266
BAHRAIN - 25 56
BRAZIL - 508 40,932
CANADA - 56 9,711
CONGO, DEM. REP. - 1 132
SWITZERLAND - 2,354 191,438
CHINA - 14,446,695 120,408,535
CZECH REPUBLIC - 2,881 225,640
GERMANY - 82,487 4,080,570
DENMARK - 112,118 8,678,137
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960390 MOPS AND LEATHER DUSTERS; PREPARED KNOTS AND TUFTS FOR BROOM OR BRUSH
MAKING; SQUEEGEES OF RUBBER OR OTHER FLEXIBLE MATERIALS; BROOMS AND BRUSHES

N.E.S.

Country
DOMINICAN REP.
ESTONIA
SPAIN
FINLAND
FRANCE

U.K.

GEORGIA
HONG KONG
HONDURAS
HUNGARY
INDONESIA
IRISH REPUBLIC
ISRAEL

INDIA

ITALY

JAPAN

KENYA

DEM. KAMPUCHEA
SOUTH KOREA
SRI LANKA
LITHUANIA
LUXEMBOURG
LATVIA
MEXICO
MALAYSIA
MOZAMBIQUE
NETHERLANDS
NEW ZEALAND
OMAN
PHILIPPINES
PAKISTAN
POLAND
PORTUGAL
QATAR
ROMANIA
SERBIA
SEYCHELLES
SWEDEN
SINGAPORE
SLOVENIA
SLOVAKIA
THAILAND
TURKEY
TAIWAN

**NO COUNTRY - UC
U.S.A.
VIETNAM
SOUTH AFRICA

EEES B.T.S. Ltd (C)1996

Qty2=

Qty1=NO
1

40
8,368
74
6,785
35,5625
2
49,957
18

831

715

24

279
415,428
2,076,787
8,701
3,597
120

234
36,413
686

14

27
2,230
27,866
1
13,289
396

2

77
638,558
42,548

161

6

3

3

1,716
142

228

48
330,032
242,539
253,817
5,623
28,957
800

119

Value=Rnd
141
4,369
101,747
72,437
143,324
3,307,068
515
308,188
1,204
8,819
107,086
5,975
44,229
374,567
21,819,373
286,531
145,455
12,780
141,402
839,187
1,605,345
6,630
35,801
202,241
396,434
21,907
422,096
43,789

84

27,268
3,477,463
292,043
1,630
10,518
2,675

13

100
39,364
18,182
4,880
1,680
3,080,563
1,640,610
7,210,394
120,614
3,295,752
11,535
10,004
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960390 MOPS AND LEATHER DUSTERS; PREPARED KNOTS AND TUFTS FOR BROOM OR BRUSH
MAKING; SQUEEGEES OF RUBBER OR OTHER FLEXIBLE MATERIALS; BROOMS AND BRUSHES
N.E.S.

Country Qty2= Qty1=NO Value=Rnd
UNKNOWN COUNTRY - 302 12,916

ALL COUNTRIES TOTAL 0 18,890,146 183,812,953
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